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Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Ss Anno Cat Cat Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

1 1838 LODA GIANANGELO FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI M 1963 SM60 SM60 - M 4 KM 12'32 - 03:08 1° SM60
2 1822 GANDOLFI CARLO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO M 1964 SM60 SM60 - M 4 KM 15'58 +3'26 03:59 2° SM60
3 1835 ✱LA SERRA ALESSIA GRUPPO SAN PIO X F 1989 SF35 SF35 - F 4 KM 16'08 +3'36 04:02 1° SF35
4 1942 MORELLI VILLIAM ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO M 1960 SM60 SM60 - M 4 KM 16'11 +3'39 04:03 3° SM60
5 1951 ✱ORSI OLIVIA ATL. RIGOLETTO F 2007 AF AF - F 4 KM 16'18 +3'46 04:05 1° AF
6 1470 BENATTI PAOLO ASD TRI AIRONI M 1963 SM60 SM60 - M 4 KM 16'19 +3'47 04:05 4° SM60
7 1993 TURCATO MARCO ATL. BANCOLE M 1961 SM60 SM60 - M 4 KM 16'20 +3'48 04:05 5° SM60
8 1618 CAFFARELLA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1963 SM60 SM60 - M 4 KM 16'20 +3'48 04:05 6° SM60
9 1727 ✱DONADELLO CHIARA ATL. RIGOLETTO F 2003 PF PF - F 4 KM 16'23 +3'51 04:06 1° PF

10 1823 ✱GARDA ELENA POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI F 1977 SF45 SF45 - F 4 KM 16'28 +3'56 04:07 1° SF45
11 1826 GHIDONI EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1959 SM65 SM65 - M 4 KM 16'53 +4'21 04:13 1° SM65
12 1906 MARCHI ROBERTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1963 SM60 SM60 - M 4 KM 16'59 +4'27 04:15 7° SM60
13 1960 ✱PINCELLA BARBARA XC TEAM ASD F 1978 SF45 SF45 - F 4 KM 17'21 +4'49 04:20 2° SF45
14 1431 ARTIOLI MARCO ATL. RIGOLETTO M 1964 SM60 SM60 - M 4 KM 17'25 +4'53 04:21 8° SM60
15 1975 ✱SACCHI MILVIA G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1968 SF55 SF55 - F 4 KM 18'17 +5'45 04:34 1° SF55
16 1490 ✱BENFATTI MARA G.P. GOODWIN ASD F 1963 SF60 SF60 - F 4 KM 18'26 +5'54 04:37 1° SF60
17 1954 ✱PASQUALI CESARINA FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI F 1963 SF60 SF60 - F 4 KM 18'27 +5'55 04:37 2° SF60
18 1841 ✱LOSI STEFANIA XC TEAM ASD F 1972 SF50 SF50 - F 4 KM 18'29 +5'57 04:37 1° SF50
19 1808 FONTANA MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1960 SM60 SM60 - M 4 KM 18'45 +6'13 04:41 9° SM60
20 1702 ✱COLATO ELENA XC TEAM ASD F 1979 SF45 SF45 - F 4 KM 18'47 +6'15 04:42 3° SF45
21 1978 ✱SALVIOLI IOVANCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA F 1960 SF60 SF60 - F 4 KM 18'48 +6'16 04:42 3° SF60
22 1460 BEGLIARDI MAURIZIO UISP REGGIOEMILIA M 1958 SM65 SM65 - M 4 KM 18'50 +6'18 04:43 2° SM65
23 1973 ✱SABBADINI ELISA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA F 1986 SF35 SF35 - F 4 KM 19'10 +6'38 04:47 2° SF35
24 1824 GARRO' SANDRO ATL. RIGOLETTO M 1963 SM60 SM60 - M 4 KM 19'26 +6'54 04:52 10° SM60
25 2000 ✱ZANICHELLI SABRINA ATL. VIADANA F 1982 SF40 SF40 - F 4 KM 19'28 +6'56 04:52 1° SF40
26 1940 ✱MOLESINI MARTA ATL. RIGOLETTO F 2008 AF AF - F 4 KM 19'32 +7'00 04:53 2° AF
27 1829 ✱GIRELLI MONIA POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI F 1971 SF50 SF50 - F 4 KM 19'44 +7'12 04:56 2° SF50
28 1842 LUCATO ALFIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1954 SM70 SM70 - M 4 KM 19'46 +7'14 04:56 1° SM70
29 1493 BETTONI FAUSTO LIBERTAS MANTOVA M 1958 SM65 SM65 - M 4 KM 20'02 +7'30 05:01 3° SM65
30 1443 BALESTRIERI ERMANNO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1950 SM70 SM70 - M 4 KM 20'13 +7'41 05:03 2° SM70
31 1726 DINA ROBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1954 SM70 SM70 - M 4 KM 20'28 +7'56 05:07 3° SM70
32 1455 ✱BARUCCO ELENA POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI F 1973 SF50 SF50 - F 4 KM 20'28 +7'56 05:07 3° SF50
33 1497 ✱BONFANTI VALENTINA GRUPPO SAN PIO X F 1995 SF SF - F 4 KM 20'30 +7'58 05:07 1° SF
34 1843 MAFFEZZOLI UMBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1954 SM70 SM70 - M 4 KM 20'31 +7'59 05:08 4° SM70
35 1966 ✱QUAINI STEFANIA GRUPPO SAN PIO X F 1969 SF55 SF55 - F 4 KM 20'35 +8'03 05:09 2° SF55
36 1401 ALLEGRETTI ANDREA G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1964 SM60 SM60 - M 4 KM 20'51 +8'19 05:13 11° SM60
37 1996 ✱VERONA ERICA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA F 1980 SF40 SF40 - F 4 KM 20'56 +8'24 05:14 2° SF40
38 1849 ✱MANGANO MONICA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA F 1978 SF45 SF45 - F 4 KM 21'00 +8'28 05:15 4° SF45
39 1704 ✱CORDIOLI LAURA XC TEAM ASD F 1966 SF55 SF55 - F 4 KM 21'04 +8'32 05:16 3° SF55
40 1944 ✱MOSSINI MILENA ATL. VIADANA F 1979 SF45 SF45 - F 4 KM 21'15 +8'43 05:19 5° SF45
41 1949 NAPOLITANO CIRO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1964 SM60 SM60 - M 4 KM 21'17 +8'45 05:19 12° SM60
42 1588 ✱BUSSENI ANGELA POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI F 1961 SF60 SF60 - F 4 KM 21'45 +9'13 05:26 4° SF60
43 1987 TASSINARI GIANCARLO SPARTACUS ASD M 1951 SM70 SM70 - M 4 KM 21'46 +9'14 05:26 5° SM70
44 1467 ✱BELLESINI SIMONA GRUPPO SAN PIO X F 1969 SF55 SF55 - F 4 KM 22'05 +9'33 05:31 4° SF55
45 1994 ✱VALLARIO DANIELA G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1959 SF65 SF65 - F 4 KM 22'15 +9'43 05:34 1° SF65
46 1963 POZZI SEVERO FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI M 1952 SM70 SM70 - M 4 KM 22'34 +10'02 05:38 6° SM70
47 1605 ✱BUTNARU DOINA LIBERTAS MANTOVA F 1999 SF SF - F 4 KM 22'38 +10'06 05:40 2° SF
48 1961 ✱PINTONI CLAUDIA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA F 1954 SF70 SF70 - F 4 KM 22'43 +10'11 05:41 1° SF70
49 1627 CAMURRI LUCIANO ARTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1953 SM70 SM70 - M 4 KM 22'44 +10'12 05:41 7° SM70
50 1946 ✱MOTTA SIMONETTA G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1965 SF55 SF55 - F 4 KM 23'28 +10'56 05:52 5° SF55
51 1945 MOTTA PAOLO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1957 SM65 SM65 - M 4 KM 23'28 +10'56 05:52 4° SM65
52 1437 ARVATI ARNALDO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1960 SM60 SM60 - M 4 KM 24'19 +11'47 06:05 13° SM60
53 1950 ✱NODARI RAFFAELLA ASD TRI AIRONI F 1972 SF50 SF50 - F 4 KM 24'33 +12'01 06:08 4° SF50
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Ss Anno Cat Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km
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Allieve (AF) (2)
1 1951 ✱ORSI OLIVIA ATL. RIGOLETTO F 2007 AF - F 4 KM 16'18 - 04:05 1° AF
2 1940 ✱MOLESINI MARTA ATL. RIGOLETTO F 2008 AF - F 4 KM 19'32 +3'14 04:53 2° AF

Promesse F (PF) (1)
1 1727 ✱DONADELLO CHIARA ATL. RIGOLETTO F 2003 PF - F 4 KM 16'23 - 04:06 1° PF

Seniores F (SF) (2)
1 1497 ✱BONFANTI VALENTINA GRUPPO SAN PIO X F 1995 SF - F 4 KM 20'30 - 05:07 1° SF
2 1605 ✱BUTNARU DOINA LIBERTAS MANTOVA F 1999 SF - F 4 KM 22'38 +2'08 05:40 2° SF

Seniores 35 F (SF35) (2)
1 1835 ✱LA SERRA ALESSIA GRUPPO SAN PIO X F 1989 SF35 - F 4 KM 16'08 - 04:02 1° SF35
2 1973 ✱SABBADINI ELISA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA F 1986 SF35 - F 4 KM 19'10 +3'02 04:47 2° SF35

Seniores 40 F (SF40) (2)
1 2000 ✱ZANICHELLI SABRINA ATL. VIADANA F 1982 SF40 - F 4 KM 19'28 - 04:52 1° SF40
2 1996 ✱VERONA ERICA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA F 1980 SF40 - F 4 KM 20'56 +1'28 05:14 2° SF40

Seniores 45 F (SF45) (5)
1 1823 ✱GARDA ELENA POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI F 1977 SF45 - F 4 KM 16'28 - 04:07 1° SF45
2 1960 ✱PINCELLA BARBARA XC TEAM ASD F 1978 SF45 - F 4 KM 17'21 +0'53 04:20 2° SF45
3 1702 ✱COLATO ELENA XC TEAM ASD F 1979 SF45 - F 4 KM 18'47 +2'19 04:42 3° SF45
4 1849 ✱MANGANO MONICA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA F 1978 SF45 - F 4 KM 21'00 +4'32 05:15 4° SF45
5 1944 ✱MOSSINI MILENA ATL. VIADANA F 1979 SF45 - F 4 KM 21'15 +4'47 05:19 5° SF45

Seniores 50 F (SF50) (4)
1 1841 ✱LOSI STEFANIA XC TEAM ASD F 1972 SF50 - F 4 KM 18'29 - 04:37 1° SF50
2 1829 ✱GIRELLI MONIA POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI F 1971 SF50 - F 4 KM 19'44 +1'15 04:56 2° SF50
3 1455 ✱BARUCCO ELENA POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI F 1973 SF50 - F 4 KM 20'28 +1'59 05:07 3° SF50
4 1950 ✱NODARI RAFFAELLA ASD TRI AIRONI F 1972 SF50 - F 4 KM 24'33 +6'04 06:08 4° SF50

Seniores 55 F (SF55) (5)
1 1975 ✱SACCHI MILVIA G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1968 SF55 - F 4 KM 18'17 - 04:34 1° SF55
2 1966 ✱QUAINI STEFANIA GRUPPO SAN PIO X F 1969 SF55 - F 4 KM 20'35 +2'18 05:09 2° SF55
3 1704 ✱CORDIOLI LAURA XC TEAM ASD F 1966 SF55 - F 4 KM 21'04 +2'47 05:16 3° SF55
4 1467 ✱BELLESINI SIMONA GRUPPO SAN PIO X F 1969 SF55 - F 4 KM 22'05 +3'48 05:31 4° SF55
5 1946 ✱MOTTA SIMONETTA G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1965 SF55 - F 4 KM 23'28 +5'11 05:52 5° SF55

Seniores 60 M (SM60) (13)
1 1838 LODA GIANANGELO FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI M 1963 SM60 - M 4 KM 12'32 - 03:08 1° SM60
2 1822 GANDOLFI CARLO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO M 1964 SM60 - M 4 KM 15'58 +3'26 03:59 2° SM60
3 1942 MORELLI VILLIAM ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO M 1960 SM60 - M 4 KM 16'11 +3'39 04:03 3° SM60
4 1470 BENATTI PAOLO ASD TRI AIRONI M 1963 SM60 - M 4 KM 16'19 +3'47 04:05 4° SM60
5 1993 TURCATO MARCO ATL. BANCOLE M 1961 SM60 - M 4 KM 16'20 +3'48 04:05 5° SM60
6 1618 CAFFARELLA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1963 SM60 - M 4 KM 16'20 +3'48 04:05 6° SM60
7 1906 MARCHI ROBERTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1963 SM60 - M 4 KM 16'59 +4'27 04:15 7° SM60
8 1431 ARTIOLI MARCO ATL. RIGOLETTO M 1964 SM60 - M 4 KM 17'25 +4'53 04:21 8° SM60
9 1808 FONTANA MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1960 SM60 - M 4 KM 18'45 +6'13 04:41 9° SM60

10 1824 GARRO' SANDRO ATL. RIGOLETTO M 1963 SM60 - M 4 KM 19'26 +6'54 04:52 10° SM60
11 1401 ALLEGRETTI ANDREA G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1964 SM60 - M 4 KM 20'51 +8'19 05:13 11° SM60
12 1949 NAPOLITANO CIRO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1964 SM60 - M 4 KM 21'17 +8'45 05:19 12° SM60
13 1437 ARVATI ARNALDO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1960 SM60 - M 4 KM 24'19 +11'47 06:05 13° SM60

Seniores 60 F (SF60) (4)
1 1490 ✱BENFATTI MARA G.P. GOODWIN ASD F 1963 SF60 - F 4 KM 18'26 - 04:37 1° SF60
2 1954 ✱PASQUALI CESARINA FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI F 1963 SF60 - F 4 KM 18'27 +0'01 04:37 2° SF60
3 1978 ✱SALVIOLI IOVANCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA F 1960 SF60 - F 4 KM 18'48 +0'22 04:42 3° SF60
4 1588 ✱BUSSENI ANGELA POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI F 1961 SF60 - F 4 KM 21'45 +3'19 05:26 4° SF60

Seniores 65 M (SM65) (4)
1 1826 GHIDONI EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1959 SM65 - M 4 KM 16'53 - 04:13 1° SM65
2 1460 BEGLIARDI MAURIZIO UISP REGGIOEMILIA M 1958 SM65 - M 4 KM 18'50 +1'57 04:43 2° SM65
3 1493 BETTONI FAUSTO LIBERTAS MANTOVA M 1958 SM65 - M 4 KM 20'02 +3'09 05:01 3° SM65
4 1945 MOTTA PAOLO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1957 SM65 - M 4 KM 23'28 +6'35 05:52 4° SM65

Seniores 65 F (SF65) (1)
1 1994 ✱VALLARIO DANIELA G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1959 SF65 - F 4 KM 22'15 - 05:34 1° SF65

Seniores 70 M (SM70) (7)
1 1842 LUCATO ALFIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1954 SM70 - M 4 KM 19'46 - 04:56 1° SM70
2 1443 BALESTRIERI ERMANNO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1950 SM70 - M 4 KM 20'13 +0'27 05:03 2° SM70
3 1726 DINA ROBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1954 SM70 - M 4 KM 20'28 +0'42 05:07 3° SM70
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Ss Anno Cat Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

Seniores 70 M (SM70)  (seguente)
4 1843 MAFFEZZOLI UMBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1954 SM70 - M 4 KM 20'31 +0'45 05:08 4° SM70
5 1987 TASSINARI GIANCARLO SPARTACUS ASD M 1951 SM70 - M 4 KM 21'46 +2'00 05:26 5° SM70
6 1963 POZZI SEVERO FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI M 1952 SM70 - M 4 KM 22'34 +2'48 05:38 6° SM70
7 1627 CAMURRI LUCIANO ARTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1953 SM70 - M 4 KM 22'44 +2'58 05:41 7° SM70

Seniores 70 F (SF70) (1)
1 1961 ✱PINTONI CLAUDIA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA F 1954 SF70 - F 4 KM 22'43 - 05:41 1° SF70
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Femminile (29)
1 1835 ✱LA SERRA ALESSIA GRUPPO SAN PIO X 1989 SF35 SF35 - F 4 KM 16'08 - 04:02 1° SF35
2 1951 ✱ORSI OLIVIA ATL. RIGOLETTO 2007 AF AF - F 4 KM 16'18 +0'10 04:05 1° AF
3 1727 ✱DONADELLO CHIARA ATL. RIGOLETTO 2003 PF PF - F 4 KM 16'23 +0'15 04:06 1° PF
4 1823 ✱GARDA ELENA POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI 1977 SF45 SF45 - F 4 KM 16'28 +0'20 04:07 1° SF45
5 1960 ✱PINCELLA BARBARA XC TEAM ASD 1978 SF45 SF45 - F 4 KM 17'21 +1'13 04:20 2° SF45
6 1975 ✱SACCHI MILVIA G.P. VIRGILIANO 1968 SF55 SF55 - F 4 KM 18'17 +2'09 04:34 1° SF55
7 1490 ✱BENFATTI MARA G.P. GOODWIN ASD 1963 SF60 SF60 - F 4 KM 18'26 +2'18 04:37 1° SF60
8 1954 ✱PASQUALI CESARINA FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI 1963 SF60 SF60 - F 4 KM 18'27 +2'19 04:37 2° SF60
9 1841 ✱LOSI STEFANIA XC TEAM ASD 1972 SF50 SF50 - F 4 KM 18'29 +2'21 04:37 1° SF50

10 1702 ✱COLATO ELENA XC TEAM ASD 1979 SF45 SF45 - F 4 KM 18'47 +2'39 04:42 3° SF45
11 1978 ✱SALVIOLI IOVANCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA 1960 SF60 SF60 - F 4 KM 18'48 +2'40 04:42 3° SF60
12 1973 ✱SABBADINI ELISA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA 1986 SF35 SF35 - F 4 KM 19'10 +3'02 04:47 2° SF35
13 2000 ✱ZANICHELLI SABRINA ATL. VIADANA 1982 SF40 SF40 - F 4 KM 19'28 +3'20 04:52 1° SF40
14 1940 ✱MOLESINI MARTA ATL. RIGOLETTO 2008 AF AF - F 4 KM 19'32 +3'24 04:53 2° AF
15 1829 ✱GIRELLI MONIA POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI 1971 SF50 SF50 - F 4 KM 19'44 +3'36 04:56 2° SF50
16 1455 ✱BARUCCO ELENA POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI 1973 SF50 SF50 - F 4 KM 20'28 +4'20 05:07 3° SF50
17 1497 ✱BONFANTI VALENTINA GRUPPO SAN PIO X 1995 SF SF - F 4 KM 20'30 +4'22 05:07 1° SF
18 1966 ✱QUAINI STEFANIA GRUPPO SAN PIO X 1969 SF55 SF55 - F 4 KM 20'35 +4'27 05:09 2° SF55
19 1996 ✱VERONA ERICA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA 1980 SF40 SF40 - F 4 KM 20'56 +4'48 05:14 2° SF40
20 1849 ✱MANGANO MONICA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA 1978 SF45 SF45 - F 4 KM 21'00 +4'52 05:15 4° SF45
21 1704 ✱CORDIOLI LAURA XC TEAM ASD 1966 SF55 SF55 - F 4 KM 21'04 +4'56 05:16 3° SF55
22 1944 ✱MOSSINI MILENA ATL. VIADANA 1979 SF45 SF45 - F 4 KM 21'15 +5'07 05:19 5° SF45
23 1588 ✱BUSSENI ANGELA POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI 1961 SF60 SF60 - F 4 KM 21'45 +5'37 05:26 4° SF60
24 1467 ✱BELLESINI SIMONA GRUPPO SAN PIO X 1969 SF55 SF55 - F 4 KM 22'05 +5'57 05:31 4° SF55
25 1994 ✱VALLARIO DANIELA G.P. VIRGILIANO 1959 SF65 SF65 - F 4 KM 22'15 +6'07 05:34 1° SF65
26 1605 ✱BUTNARU DOINA LIBERTAS MANTOVA 1999 SF SF - F 4 KM 22'38 +6'30 05:40 2° SF
27 1961 ✱PINTONI CLAUDIA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA 1954 SF70 SF70 - F 4 KM 22'43 +6'35 05:41 1° SF70
28 1946 ✱MOTTA SIMONETTA G.P. VIRGILIANO 1965 SF55 SF55 - F 4 KM 23'28 +7'20 05:52 5° SF55
29 1950 ✱NODARI RAFFAELLA ASD TRI AIRONI 1972 SF50 SF50 - F 4 KM 24'33 +8'25 06:08 4° SF50

Maschile (24)
1 1838 LODA GIANANGELO FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI 1963 SM60 SM60 - M 4 KM 12'32 - 03:08 1° SM60
2 1822 GANDOLFI CARLO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 1964 SM60 SM60 - M 4 KM 15'58 +3'26 03:59 2° SM60
3 1942 MORELLI VILLIAM ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 1960 SM60 SM60 - M 4 KM 16'11 +3'39 04:03 3° SM60
4 1470 BENATTI PAOLO ASD TRI AIRONI 1963 SM60 SM60 - M 4 KM 16'19 +3'47 04:05 4° SM60
5 1993 TURCATO MARCO ATL. BANCOLE 1961 SM60 SM60 - M 4 KM 16'20 +3'48 04:05 5° SM60
6 1618 CAFFARELLA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO 1963 SM60 SM60 - M 4 KM 16'20 +3'48 04:05 6° SM60
7 1826 GHIDONI EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO 1959 SM65 SM65 - M 4 KM 16'53 +4'21 04:13 1° SM65
8 1906 MARCHI ROBERTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA 1963 SM60 SM60 - M 4 KM 16'59 +4'27 04:15 7° SM60
9 1431 ARTIOLI MARCO ATL. RIGOLETTO 1964 SM60 SM60 - M 4 KM 17'25 +4'53 04:21 8° SM60

10 1808 FONTANA MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA 1960 SM60 SM60 - M 4 KM 18'45 +6'13 04:41 9° SM60
11 1460 BEGLIARDI MAURIZIO UISP REGGIOEMILIA 1958 SM65 SM65 - M 4 KM 18'50 +6'18 04:43 2° SM65
12 1824 GARRO' SANDRO ATL. RIGOLETTO 1963 SM60 SM60 - M 4 KM 19'26 +6'54 04:52 10° SM60
13 1842 LUCATO ALFIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA 1954 SM70 SM70 - M 4 KM 19'46 +7'14 04:56 1° SM70
14 1493 BETTONI FAUSTO LIBERTAS MANTOVA 1958 SM65 SM65 - M 4 KM 20'02 +7'30 05:01 3° SM65
15 1443 BALESTRIERI ERMANNO G.P. VIRGILIANO 1950 SM70 SM70 - M 4 KM 20'13 +7'41 05:03 2° SM70
16 1726 DINA ROBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO 1954 SM70 SM70 - M 4 KM 20'28 +7'56 05:07 3° SM70
17 1843 MAFFEZZOLI UMBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO 1954 SM70 SM70 - M 4 KM 20'31 +7'59 05:08 4° SM70
18 1401 ALLEGRETTI ANDREA G.P. VIRGILIANO 1964 SM60 SM60 - M 4 KM 20'51 +8'19 05:13 11° SM60
19 1949 NAPOLITANO CIRO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA 1964 SM60 SM60 - M 4 KM 21'17 +8'45 05:19 12° SM60
20 1987 TASSINARI GIANCARLO SPARTACUS ASD 1951 SM70 SM70 - M 4 KM 21'46 +9'14 05:26 5° SM70
21 1963 POZZI SEVERO FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI 1952 SM70 SM70 - M 4 KM 22'34 +10'02 05:38 6° SM70
22 1627 CAMURRI LUCIANO ARTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA 1953 SM70 SM70 - M 4 KM 22'44 +10'12 05:41 7° SM70
23 1945 MOTTA PAOLO G.P. VIRGILIANO 1957 SM65 SM65 - M 4 KM 23'28 +10'56 05:52 4° SM65
24 1437 ARVATI ARNALDO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI 1960 SM60 SM60 - M 4 KM 24'19 +11'47 06:05 13° SM60
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min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

1 1830 GOFFI STEFANO POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI M 1997 SM SM - M 6 KM 19'41 - 03:17 1° SM
2 1485 BENEDETTI ALESSIO S.S. TENNO M 1999 SM SM - M 6 KM 20'21 +0'40 03:23 2° SM
3 1935 MASTRUZZI MARCELLO ATL. RIGOLETTO M 1993 SM SM - M 6 KM 20'53 +1'12 03:29 3° SM
4 1932 MAROGNA ALBERTO SPARTACUS ASD M 1973 SM50 SM50 - M 6 KM 20'56 +1'15 03:29 1° SM50
5 1968 RASOM MAURO U.S. DOLOMITICA ASD M 1992 SM SM - M 6 KM 20'57 +1'16 03:29 4° SM
6 1969 RINALDI GIOACCHINO A.S.D. DAUNIA RUNNING M 1985 SM35 SM35 - M 6 KM 20'59 +1'18 03:30 1° SM35
7 1989 BRUSCO ALESSANDRO S.S. TENNO M 2003 PM PM - M 6 KM 20'59 +1'18 03:30 1° PM
8 1820 GALVANI LUCA XC TEAM ASD M 1999 SM SM - M 6 KM 21'01 +1'20 03:30 5° SM
9 1850 MANTOVANI DENIS S.S. TENNO M 1998 SM SM - M 6 KM 21'04 +1'23 03:31 6° SM

10 1657 CARBONE CARLO LIBERTAS MANTOVA M 1993 SM SM - M 6 KM 21'06 +1'25 03:31 7° SM
11 1798 FERRARI LEONARDO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 1986 SM35 SM35 - M 6 KM 21'12 +1'31 03:32 2° SM35
12 1955 PELLEGRINI MASSIMO POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI M 1993 SM SM - M 6 KM 21'45 +2'04 03:37 8° SM
13 1501 BORRINI LORENZO ATL. VIADANA M 1984 SM40 SM40 - M 6 KM 21'51 +2'10 03:38 1° SM40
14 1207 ADDEO DANIELE ASD ATLETICA CEREA M 1979 SM45 SM45 - M 6 KM 22'05 +2'24 03:41 1° SM45
15 1983 SOPINI ROBERTO FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI M 1968 SM55 SM55 - M 6 KM 22'24 +2'43 03:44 1° SM55
16 1663 CARRA GIANMARCO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1996 SM SM - M 6 KM 22'26 +2'45 03:44 9° SM
17 1492 BERTOCCHI STEFANO FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI M 1973 SM50 SM50 - M 6 KM 22'30 +2'49 03:45 2° SM50
18 1733 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1973 SM50 SM50 - M 6 KM 22'38 +2'57 03:46 3° SM50
19 1780 FANTONI LUCA F.O.RUNNING TEAM M 1989 SM35 SM35 - M 6 KM 22'42 +3'01 03:47 3° SM35
20 1959 PILIERO DOMENICO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1977 SM45 SM45 - M 6 KM 22'43 +3'02 03:47 2° SM45
21 1684 CELLA FABIO F.O.RUNNING TEAM M 1978 SM45 SM45 - M 6 KM 22'44 +3'03 03:47 3° SM45
22 1818 GALIMBERTI CESARE SORESINA RUNNING CLUB M 1972 SM50 SM50 - M 6 KM 22'51 +3'10 03:49 4° SM50
23 1937 MEZZADRI DAVIDE SPARTACUS ASD M 1984 SM40 SM40 - M 6 KM 22'52 +3'11 03:49 2° SM40
24 1991 TONONI ROBERTO FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI M 1983 SM40 SM40 - M 6 KM 22'54 +3'13 03:49 3° SM40
25 1789 FARINA GIOVANNI FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI M 1967 SM55 SM55 - M 6 KM 23'14 +3'33 03:52 2° SM55
26 1844 MAGALINI DENIS XC TEAM ASD M 1984 SM40 SM40 - M 6 KM 23'35 +3'54 03:56 4° SM40
27 1837 LANGONE BERNIERO SORESINA RUNNING CLUB M 1979 SM45 SM45 - M 6 KM 23'41 +4'00 03:57 4° SM45
28 1846 MAIORANO COSIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1988 SM35 SM35 - M 6 KM 23'42 +4'01 03:57 4° SM35
29 1549 BROZ WERNER GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1971 SM50 SM50 - M 6 KM 23'49 +4'08 03:58 5° SM50
30 1527 BOSIO DINO GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1967 SM55 SM55 - M 6 KM 23'49 +4'08 03:58 3° SM55
31 1936 MENINI OSCAR XC TEAM ASD M 1987 SM35 SM35 - M 6 KM 23'51 +4'10 03:59 5° SM35
32 1902 MARCHI PAOLO G.P. GOODWIN ASD M 1982 SM40 SM40 - M 6 KM 23'55 +4'14 03:59 5° SM40
33 1831 GRISANTI DAVIDE G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1975 SM45 SM45 - M 6 KM 23'59 +4'18 04:00 5° SM45
34 1995 VENTURELLI NICOLA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 1973 SM50 SM50 - M 6 KM 24'00 +4'19 04:00 6° SM50
35 1988 TENCA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1982 SM40 SM40 - M 6 KM 24'03 +4'22 04:01 6° SM40
36 1956 PELLINI ANGELO POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI M 1986 SM35 SM35 - M 6 KM 24'06 +4'25 04:01 6° SM35
37 1587 BUSI NICOLA G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1990 SM SM - M 6 KM 24'07 +4'26 04:01 10° SM
38 1821 GANDA ALESSANDRO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1992 SM SM - M 6 KM 24'07 +4'26 04:01 11° SM
39 1957 PETTINATO TONIO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 1971 SM50 SM50 - M 6 KM 24'12 +4'31 04:02 7° SM50
40 1758 FANTETTI LUIGI FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI M 1973 SM50 SM50 - M 6 KM 24'16 +4'35 04:02 8° SM50
41 1498 BONI NICOLA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1978 SM45 SM45 - M 6 KM 24'19 +4'38 04:03 6° SM45
42 1796 FAVARI CARLO GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1983 SM40 SM40 - M 6 KM 24'22 +4'41 04:04 7° SM40
43 1840 LOMAGISTRO PIETRO GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1981 SM40 SM40 - M 6 KM 24'23 +4'42 04:04 8° SM40
44 1816 GAIONI ANDREA GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1975 SM45 SM45 - M 6 KM 24'24 +4'43 04:04 7° SM45
45 1990 TONONI CRISTIAN FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI M 1972 SM50 SM50 - M 6 KM 24'27 +4'46 04:05 9° SM50
46 1933 MAROGNA PAOLO SPARTACUS ASD M 1978 SM45 SM45 - M 6 KM 24'32 +4'51 04:05 8° SM45
47 1608 RESTA EMANUELE ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE M 1986 SM35 SM35 - M 6 KM 24'36 +4'55 04:06 7° SM35
48 1999 ZANARDINI ROBERTO FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI M 1972 SM50 SM50 - M 6 KM 24'37 +4'56 04:06 10° SM50
49 1967 RAGNOLI MAURO FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI M 1975 SM45 SM45 - M 6 KM 24'45 +5'04 04:07 9° SM45
50 1815 FORMENTI ANDREA XC TEAM ASD M 1977 SM45 SM45 - M 6 KM 24'47 +5'06 04:08 10° SM45
51 1452 BARBOLINI ANGELO G.P. GOODWIN ASD M 1971 SM50 SM50 - M 6 KM 24'53 +5'12 04:09 11° SM50
52 1958 PICCOLI DAVIDE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 1976 SM45 SM45 - M 6 KM 24'56 +5'15 04:10 11° SM45
53 1752 FACCHETTI FABIO ATL. CARPENEDOLO M 1968 SM55 SM55 - M 6 KM 25'03 +5'22 04:11 4° SM55
54 1708 DE CARO ANTONIO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1976 SM45 SM45 - M 6 KM 25'27 +5'46 04:14 12° SM45
55 1931 MARMIROLI ANDREA G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1991 SM SM - M 6 KM 25'37 +5'56 04:16 12° SM
56 1755 FALAVIGNA GIUSEPPE ATL. VIADANA M 1981 SM40 SM40 - M 6 KM 25'49 +6'08 04:18 9° SM40
57 1499 BORGHESI MATTIA ATL. INSIEME VERONA M 1981 SM40 SM40 - M 6 KM 25'51 +6'10 04:19 10° SM40
58 1930 MARIOTTO STEFANO G.P. GOODWIN ASD M 1985 SM35 SM35 - M 6 KM 26'01 +6'20 04:20 8° SM35
59 1938 MEZZADRI NICOLA SPARTACUS ASD M 1988 SM35 SM35 - M 6 KM 26'08 +6'27 04:22 9° SM35
60 1819 GALLINA MASSIMO FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI M 1968 SM55 SM55 - M 6 KM 26'12 +6'31 04:22 5° SM55
61 1670 CAVAGGION ANDREA G.P. GOODWIN ASD M 2003 PM PM - M 6 KM 26'24 +6'43 04:24 2° PM
62 1718 DEL CANTO MICHELE G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1976 SM45 SM45 - M 6 KM 26'30 +6'49 04:25 13° SM45
63 1634 CANOVA ANDREA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 1984 SM40 SM40 - M 6 KM 26'32 +6'51 04:25 11° SM40
64 1677 CAVALLI ANDREA FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI M 1975 SM45 SM45 - M 6 KM 26'32 +6'51 04:25 14° SM45
65 1459 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1965 SM55 SM55 - M 6 KM 26'33 +6'52 04:25 6° SM55
66 1964 PRATI ALESSANDRO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1971 SM50 SM50 - M 6 KM 26'33 +6'52 04:25 12° SM50
67 1948 NANIA VINCENZO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1987 SM35 SM35 - M 6 KM 26'33 +6'52 04:25 10° SM35
68 1817 GALAFASSI DAVID G.P. GOODWIN ASD M 1976 SM45 SM45 - M 6 KM 26'40 +6'59 04:26 15° SM45
69 1970 RODELLI MICHELE XC TEAM ASD M 1972 SM50 SM50 - M 6 KM 26'42 +7'01 04:27 13° SM50
70 1827 GIORGI ANDREA G.P. GOODWIN ASD M 1981 SM40 SM40 - M 6 KM 26'43 +7'02 04:27 12° SM40
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71 1982 SIMONAZZI STEFANO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1976 SM45 SM45 - M 6 KM 26'43 +7'02 04:27 16° SM45
72 1281 AIELLO SANTO LIBERTAS MANTOVA M 1968 SM55 SM55 - M 6 KM 26'43 +7'02 04:27 7° SM55
73 1962 PIRONDINI MATTEO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1972 SM50 SM50 - M 6 KM 26'46 +7'05 04:28 14° SM50
74 1734 DURANTINI PAOLO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 1965 SM55 SM55 - M 6 KM 26'50 +7'09 04:28 8° SM55
75 1832 GROBBERIO ANDREA GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1969 SM55 SM55 - M 6 KM 26'57 +7'16 04:29 9° SM55
76 1573 BUOLI PAOLO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1981 SM40 SM40 - M 6 KM 27'08 +7'27 04:31 13° SM40
77 1847 MALATESTA EMILIO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1987 SM35 SM35 - M 6 KM 27'17 +7'36 04:33 11° SM35
78 1495 BOERI MARCO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 1983 SM40 SM40 - M 6 KM 27'23 +7'42 04:34 14° SM40
79 1986 TANADINI NICOLA RUNCARD M 1988 SM35 SM35 - M 6 KM 27'24 +7'43 04:34 12° SM35
80 1510 BORTOLOTTI ALBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1983 SM40 SM40 - M 6 KM 27'32 +7'51 04:35 15° SM40
81 1939 MINELLI ANTONIO ATL. CARPENEDOLO M 1966 SM55 SM55 - M 6 KM 27'37 +7'56 04:36 10° SM55
82 1621 CALTABELLOTTA DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1968 SM55 SM55 - M 6 KM 27'40 +7'59 04:37 11° SM55
83 1457 BASSO MASSIMILIANO GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1968 SM55 SM55 - M 6 KM 27'45 +8'04 04:37 12° SM55
84 1972 ROSSI ALESSIO ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE M 1980 SM40 SM40 - M 6 KM 27'59 +8'18 04:40 16° SM40
85 1716 DE PASQUALE ANDREA LIBERTAS MANTOVA M 1971 SM50 SM50 - M 6 KM 28'20 +8'39 04:43 15° SM50
86 1544 BOSIO ENRICO GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1986 SM35 SM35 - M 6 KM 28'50 +9'09 04:49 13° SM35
87 1985 STAFETTA CRISTIAN G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1978 SM45 SM45 - M 6 KM 28'53 +9'12 04:49 17° SM45
88 1992 TROIANO FELICE G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1983 SM40 SM40 - M 6 KM 28'55 +9'14 04:49 17° SM40
89 1795 FAROLFI GIOVANNI LIBERTAS MANTOVA M 1966 SM55 SM55 - M 6 KM 29'02 +9'21 04:50 13° SM55
90 1834 IORI MARCO G.P. GOODWIN ASD M 1980 SM40 SM40 - M 6 KM 29'05 +9'24 04:51 18° SM40
91 1667 CASTAGNA LUCA GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1976 SM45 SM45 - M 6 KM 29'12 +9'31 04:52 18° SM45
92 1340 ALEDDA DAVIDE ATL. VIADANA M 1979 SM45 SM45 - M 6 KM 29'16 +9'35 04:53 19° SM45
93 1496 BONAZZI ROBIN G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1986 SM35 SM35 - M 6 KM 29'21 +9'40 04:53 14° SM35
94 1971 ROMANI PAOLO ATL. BANCOLE M 1975 SM45 SM45 - M 6 KM 29'37 +9'56 04:56 20° SM45
95 1934 MARTELLI MARCO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1976 SM45 SM45 - M 6 KM 29'45 +10'04 04:58 21° SM45
96 1319 ALDROVANDI AZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1983 SM40 SM40 - M 6 KM 29'51 +10'10 04:59 19° SM40
97 1695 CHIOZZI ALDO SPARTACUS ASD M 1972 SM50 SM50 - M 6 KM 30'02 +10'21 05:01 16° SM50
98 1804 FILA MARCO GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1968 SM55 SM55 - M 6 KM 30'36 +10'55 05:06 14° SM55
99 1980 SERENI DAVIDE ATL. BANCOLE M 1992 SM SM - M 6 KM 30'43 +11'02 05:07 13° SM

100 1338 ALDROVANDI DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1971 SM50 SM50 - M 6 KM 31'19 +11'38 05:13 17° SM50
101 1416 ARTINI PAOLO POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI M 1970 SM50 SM50 - M 6 KM 32'16 +12'35 05:23 18° SM50
102 1984 SORAGNA PAOLO ATL. VIADANA M 1972 SM50 SM50 - M 6 KM 33'35 +13'54 05:36 19° SM50
103 1725 DELL'ARINGA MARCELLO LIBERTAS MANTOVA M 1972 SM50 SM50 - M 6 KM 34'51 +15'10 05:49 20° SM50
104 1845 MAGOTTI GIAN ANTONIO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1965 SM55 SM55 - M 6 KM 37'27 +17'46 06:14 15° SM55
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Ss Anno Cat Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

Promesse M (PM) (2)

1 1989 BRUSCO ALESSANDRO S.S. TENNO M 2003 PM - M 6 KM 20'59 - 03:30 1° PM
2 1670 CAVAGGION ANDREA G.P. GOODWIN ASD M 2003 PM - M 6 KM 26'24 +5'25 04:24 2° PM

Seniores M (SM) (13)

1 1830 GOFFI STEFANO POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI M 1997 SM - M 6 KM 19'41 - 03:17 1° SM
2 1485 BENEDETTI ALESSIO S.S. TENNO M 1999 SM - M 6 KM 20'21 +0'40 03:23 2° SM
3 1935 MASTRUZZI MARCELLO ATL. RIGOLETTO M 1993 SM - M 6 KM 20'53 +1'12 03:29 3° SM
4 1968 RASOM MAURO U.S. DOLOMITICA ASD M 1992 SM - M 6 KM 20'57 +1'16 03:29 4° SM
5 1820 GALVANI LUCA XC TEAM ASD M 1999 SM - M 6 KM 21'01 +1'20 03:30 5° SM
6 1850 MANTOVANI DENIS S.S. TENNO M 1998 SM - M 6 KM 21'04 +1'23 03:31 6° SM
7 1657 CARBONE CARLO LIBERTAS MANTOVA M 1993 SM - M 6 KM 21'06 +1'25 03:31 7° SM
8 1955 PELLEGRINI MASSIMO POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI M 1993 SM - M 6 KM 21'45 +2'04 03:37 8° SM
9 1663 CARRA GIANMARCO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1996 SM - M 6 KM 22'26 +2'45 03:44 9° SM

10 1587 BUSI NICOLA G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1990 SM - M 6 KM 24'07 +4'26 04:01 10° SM
11 1821 GANDA ALESSANDRO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1992 SM - M 6 KM 24'07 +4'26 04:01 11° SM
12 1931 MARMIROLI ANDREA G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1991 SM - M 6 KM 25'37 +5'56 04:16 12° SM
13 1980 SERENI DAVIDE ATL. BANCOLE M 1992 SM - M 6 KM 30'43 +11'02 05:07 13° SM

Seniores 35 M (SM35) (14)
1 1969 RINALDI GIOACCHINO A.S.D. DAUNIA RUNNING M 1985 SM35 - M 6 KM 20'59 - 03:30 1° SM35
2 1798 FERRARI LEONARDO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 1986 SM35 - M 6 KM 21'12 +0'13 03:32 2° SM35
3 1780 FANTONI LUCA F.O.RUNNING TEAM M 1989 SM35 - M 6 KM 22'42 +1'43 03:47 3° SM35
4 1846 MAIORANO COSIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1988 SM35 - M 6 KM 23'42 +2'43 03:57 4° SM35
5 1936 MENINI OSCAR XC TEAM ASD M 1987 SM35 - M 6 KM 23'51 +2'52 03:59 5° SM35
6 1956 PELLINI ANGELO POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI M 1986 SM35 - M 6 KM 24'06 +3'07 04:01 6° SM35
7 1608 RESTA EMANUELE ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE M 1986 SM35 - M 6 KM 24'36 +3'37 04:06 7° SM35
8 1930 MARIOTTO STEFANO G.P. GOODWIN ASD M 1985 SM35 - M 6 KM 26'01 +5'02 04:20 8° SM35
9 1938 MEZZADRI NICOLA SPARTACUS ASD M 1988 SM35 - M 6 KM 26'08 +5'09 04:22 9° SM35

10 1948 NANIA VINCENZO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1987 SM35 - M 6 KM 26'33 +5'34 04:25 10° SM35
11 1847 MALATESTA EMILIO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1987 SM35 - M 6 KM 27'17 +6'18 04:33 11° SM35
12 1986 TANADINI NICOLA RUNCARD M 1988 SM35 - M 6 KM 27'24 +6'25 04:34 12° SM35
13 1544 BOSIO ENRICO GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1986 SM35 - M 6 KM 28'50 +7'51 04:49 13° SM35
14 1496 BONAZZI ROBIN G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1986 SM35 - M 6 KM 29'21 +8'22 04:53 14° SM35

Seniores 40 M (SM40) (19)
1 1501 BORRINI LORENZO ATL. VIADANA M 1984 SM40 - M 6 KM 21'51 - 03:38 1° SM40
2 1937 MEZZADRI DAVIDE SPARTACUS ASD M 1984 SM40 - M 6 KM 22'52 +1'01 03:49 2° SM40
3 1991 TONONI ROBERTO FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI M 1983 SM40 - M 6 KM 22'54 +1'03 03:49 3° SM40
4 1844 MAGALINI DENIS XC TEAM ASD M 1984 SM40 - M 6 KM 23'35 +1'44 03:56 4° SM40
5 1902 MARCHI PAOLO G.P. GOODWIN ASD M 1982 SM40 - M 6 KM 23'55 +2'04 03:59 5° SM40
6 1988 TENCA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1982 SM40 - M 6 KM 24'03 +2'12 04:01 6° SM40
7 1796 FAVARI CARLO GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1983 SM40 - M 6 KM 24'22 +2'31 04:04 7° SM40
8 1840 LOMAGISTRO PIETRO GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1981 SM40 - M 6 KM 24'23 +2'32 04:04 8° SM40
9 1755 FALAVIGNA GIUSEPPE ATL. VIADANA M 1981 SM40 - M 6 KM 25'49 +3'58 04:18 9° SM40

10 1499 BORGHESI MATTIA ATL. INSIEME VERONA M 1981 SM40 - M 6 KM 25'51 +4'00 04:19 10° SM40
11 1634 CANOVA ANDREA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 1984 SM40 - M 6 KM 26'32 +4'41 04:25 11° SM40
12 1827 GIORGI ANDREA G.P. GOODWIN ASD M 1981 SM40 - M 6 KM 26'43 +4'52 04:27 12° SM40
13 1573 BUOLI PAOLO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1981 SM40 - M 6 KM 27'08 +5'17 04:31 13° SM40
14 1495 BOERI MARCO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 1983 SM40 - M 6 KM 27'23 +5'32 04:34 14° SM40
15 1510 BORTOLOTTI ALBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1983 SM40 - M 6 KM 27'32 +5'41 04:35 15° SM40
16 1972 ROSSI ALESSIO ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE M 1980 SM40 - M 6 KM 27'59 +6'08 04:40 16° SM40
17 1992 TROIANO FELICE G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1983 SM40 - M 6 KM 28'55 +7'04 04:49 17° SM40
18 1834 IORI MARCO G.P. GOODWIN ASD M 1980 SM40 - M 6 KM 29'05 +7'14 04:51 18° SM40
19 1319 ALDROVANDI AZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1983 SM40 - M 6 KM 29'51 +8'00 04:59 19° SM40

Seniores 45 M (SM45) (21)

1 1207 ADDEO DANIELE ASD ATLETICA CEREA M 1979 SM45 - M 6 KM 22'05 - 03:41 1° SM45
2 1959 PILIERO DOMENICO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1977 SM45 - M 6 KM 22'43 +0'38 03:47 2° SM45
3 1684 CELLA FABIO F.O.RUNNING TEAM M 1978 SM45 - M 6 KM 22'44 +0'39 03:47 3° SM45
4 1837 LANGONE BERNIERO SORESINA RUNNING CLUB M 1979 SM45 - M 6 KM 23'41 +1'36 03:57 4° SM45
5 1831 GRISANTI DAVIDE G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1975 SM45 - M 6 KM 23'59 +1'54 04:00 5° SM45
6 1498 BONI NICOLA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1978 SM45 - M 6 KM 24'19 +2'14 04:03 6° SM45
7 1816 GAIONI ANDREA GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1975 SM45 - M 6 KM 24'24 +2'19 04:04 7° SM45
8 1933 MAROGNA PAOLO SPARTACUS ASD M 1978 SM45 - M 6 KM 24'32 +2'27 04:05 8° SM45
9 1967 RAGNOLI MAURO FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI M 1975 SM45 - M 6 KM 24'45 +2'40 04:07 9° SM45

10 1815 FORMENTI ANDREA XC TEAM ASD M 1977 SM45 - M 6 KM 24'47 +2'42 04:08 10° SM45
11 1958 PICCOLI DAVIDE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 1976 SM45 - M 6 KM 24'56 +2'51 04:10 11° SM45
12 1708 DE CARO ANTONIO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1976 SM45 - M 6 KM 25'27 +3'22 04:14 12° SM45
13 1718 DEL CANTO MICHELE G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1976 SM45 - M 6 KM 26'30 +4'25 04:25 13° SM45
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Seniores 45 M (SM45)  (seguente)
14 1677 CAVALLI ANDREA FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI M 1975 SM45 - M 6 KM 26'32 +4'27 04:25 14° SM45
15 1817 GALAFASSI DAVID G.P. GOODWIN ASD M 1976 SM45 - M 6 KM 26'40 +4'35 04:26 15° SM45
16 1982 SIMONAZZI STEFANO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1976 SM45 - M 6 KM 26'43 +4'38 04:27 16° SM45
17 1985 STAFETTA CRISTIAN G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1978 SM45 - M 6 KM 28'53 +6'48 04:49 17° SM45
18 1667 CASTAGNA LUCA GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1976 SM45 - M 6 KM 29'12 +7'07 04:52 18° SM45
19 1340 ALEDDA DAVIDE ATL. VIADANA M 1979 SM45 - M 6 KM 29'16 +7'11 04:53 19° SM45
20 1971 ROMANI PAOLO ATL. BANCOLE M 1975 SM45 - M 6 KM 29'37 +7'32 04:56 20° SM45
21 1934 MARTELLI MARCO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1976 SM45 - M 6 KM 29'45 +7'40 04:58 21° SM45

Seniores 50 M (SM50) (20)
1 1932 MAROGNA ALBERTO SPARTACUS ASD M 1973 SM50 - M 6 KM 20'56 - 03:29 1° SM50
2 1492 BERTOCCHI STEFANO FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI M 1973 SM50 - M 6 KM 22'30 +1'34 03:45 2° SM50
3 1733 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1973 SM50 - M 6 KM 22'38 +1'42 03:46 3° SM50
4 1818 GALIMBERTI CESARE SORESINA RUNNING CLUB M 1972 SM50 - M 6 KM 22'51 +1'55 03:49 4° SM50
5 1549 BROZ WERNER GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1971 SM50 - M 6 KM 23'49 +2'53 03:58 5° SM50
6 1995 VENTURELLI NICOLA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 1973 SM50 - M 6 KM 24'00 +3'04 04:00 6° SM50
7 1957 PETTINATO TONIO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 1971 SM50 - M 6 KM 24'12 +3'16 04:02 7° SM50
8 1758 FANTETTI LUIGI FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI M 1973 SM50 - M 6 KM 24'16 +3'20 04:02 8° SM50
9 1990 TONONI CRISTIAN FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI M 1972 SM50 - M 6 KM 24'27 +3'31 04:05 9° SM50

10 1999 ZANARDINI ROBERTO FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI M 1972 SM50 - M 6 KM 24'37 +3'41 04:06 10° SM50
11 1452 BARBOLINI ANGELO G.P. GOODWIN ASD M 1971 SM50 - M 6 KM 24'53 +3'57 04:09 11° SM50
12 1964 PRATI ALESSANDRO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1971 SM50 - M 6 KM 26'33 +5'37 04:25 12° SM50
13 1970 RODELLI MICHELE XC TEAM ASD M 1972 SM50 - M 6 KM 26'42 +5'46 04:27 13° SM50
14 1962 PIRONDINI MATTEO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1972 SM50 - M 6 KM 26'46 +5'50 04:28 14° SM50
15 1716 DE PASQUALE ANDREA LIBERTAS MANTOVA M 1971 SM50 - M 6 KM 28'20 +7'24 04:43 15° SM50
16 1695 CHIOZZI ALDO SPARTACUS ASD M 1972 SM50 - M 6 KM 30'02 +9'06 05:01 16° SM50
17 1338 ALDROVANDI DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1971 SM50 - M 6 KM 31'19 +10'23 05:13 17° SM50
18 1416 ARTINI PAOLO POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI M 1970 SM50 - M 6 KM 32'16 +11'20 05:23 18° SM50
19 1984 SORAGNA PAOLO ATL. VIADANA M 1972 SM50 - M 6 KM 33'35 +12'39 05:36 19° SM50
20 1725 DELL'ARINGA MARCELLO LIBERTAS MANTOVA M 1972 SM50 - M 6 KM 34'51 +13'55 05:49 20° SM50

Seniores 55 M (SM55) (15)
1 1983 SOPINI ROBERTO FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI M 1968 SM55 - M 6 KM 22'24 - 03:44 1° SM55
2 1789 FARINA GIOVANNI FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI M 1967 SM55 - M 6 KM 23'14 +0'50 03:52 2° SM55
3 1527 BOSIO DINO GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1967 SM55 - M 6 KM 23'49 +1'25 03:58 3° SM55
4 1752 FACCHETTI FABIO ATL. CARPENEDOLO M 1968 SM55 - M 6 KM 25'03 +2'39 04:11 4° SM55
5 1819 GALLINA MASSIMO FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI M 1968 SM55 - M 6 KM 26'12 +3'48 04:22 5° SM55
6 1459 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1965 SM55 - M 6 KM 26'33 +4'09 04:25 6° SM55
7 1281 AIELLO SANTO LIBERTAS MANTOVA M 1968 SM55 - M 6 KM 26'43 +4'19 04:27 7° SM55
8 1734 DURANTINI PAOLO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 1965 SM55 - M 6 KM 26'50 +4'26 04:28 8° SM55
9 1832 GROBBERIO ANDREA GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1969 SM55 - M 6 KM 26'57 +4'33 04:29 9° SM55

10 1939 MINELLI ANTONIO ATL. CARPENEDOLO M 1966 SM55 - M 6 KM 27'37 +5'13 04:36 10° SM55
11 1621 CALTABELLOTTA DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1968 SM55 - M 6 KM 27'40 +5'16 04:37 11° SM55
12 1457 BASSO MASSIMILIANO GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1968 SM55 - M 6 KM 27'45 +5'21 04:37 12° SM55
13 1795 FAROLFI GIOVANNI LIBERTAS MANTOVA M 1966 SM55 - M 6 KM 29'02 +6'38 04:50 13° SM55
14 1804 FILA MARCO GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1968 SM55 - M 6 KM 30'36 +8'12 05:06 14° SM55
15 1845 MAGOTTI GIAN ANTONIO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1965 SM55 - M 6 KM 37'27 +15'03 06:14 15° SM55
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